
Name County Phone Ext. Email

Adams, Kim Cascade 406.727.7580 114 kim.adams@mt.usda.gov
Albus, Liane Hill 406.265.6792 100 liane.albus@mt.usda.gov
Ameline, Julie Teton 406.466.5351 111 julie.ameline@mt.usda.gov
Anderson, Alan Chouteau 406.622.5401 112 alan.anderson@mt.usda.gov
Anderson, Curt Ravalli 406.363.1444 103 curt.anderson@mt.usda.gov
Anderson, Nancy Musselshell 406.323.2067 100 nancy.anderson@mt.usda.gov
Baillargeon, Sharon Valley 406.228.4321 105 sharon.baillargeon@mt.usda.gov
Bales, Walt Garfield 406.557.2740 103 walt.bales@mt.usda.gov
Balkenbush, Candace Pondera 406.278.7611 100 candace.balkenbush@mt.usda.gov
Ballard, Bill Yellowstone 406.657.6135 109 william.ballard@mt.usda.gov
Ballard, Kathleen Jefferson 406.287.3262 kathleen.ballard@mt.usda.gov
Barbie, Kathleen Glacier 406.873.5618 100 kathleen.barbie@mt.usda.gov
Barta, Dale Custer 406.232.7905 124 dale.barta@mt.usda.gov
Baumgartner, Vickie Fergus/Petroleum 406.538.3489 110 vickie.baumgartner@mt.usda.gov
Benson, Myron "Smokey" Daniels 406.487.5366 102 myron.benson@mt.usda.gov
Berg, Jodie Valley 406.228.4321 111 jodie.berg@mt.usda.gov
Bergman, Tammy Blaine 406.357.2320 100 tammy.bergman@mt.usda.gov
Berkram, Katie Big Horn 406.665.3442 104 katie.berkram@mt.usda.gov
Bickwermert, Valeria State Office 406.587.6881 valeria.bickwermert@mt.usda.gov
Biehl, Randy Cascade 406.727.7580 121 randall.biehl@mt.usda.gov
Bierlein, Christy Rosebud 406.346.7333 103 christy.bierlein@mt.usda.gov
Billadeau, Kim Fergus 406.538.3489 107 kim.billadeau@mt.usda.gov
Boyer, Patti Richland 406.433.2103 100 patti.boyer@mt.usda.gov
Boyles, Karen Fergus/Petroleum 406.538.3489 113 karen.boyles@mt.usda.gov
Braun, Maria Fallon 406.778.2238 102 maria.braun@mt.usda.gov
Breitmeier, Edie Blaine 406.357.2320 105 edie.breitmeier@mt.usda.gov
Brewer, Heidi Miles City 406.232.7905 122 heidi.brewer@mt.usda.gov
Broyles, Bob Gallatin 406.522.4000 4005 robert.broyles@mt.usda.gov
Broyles, Bob Park 406.222.0212 108 robert.broyles@mt.usda.gov
Buckalew, Donelda Sheridan 406.765.1550 105 donelda.buckalew@mt.usda.gov
Buckingham, Maggie Meagher 406.547.3521 100 maggie.buckingham@mt.usda.gov
Buckley, Stacy Richland 406.433.2103 115 stacy.buckley@mt.usda.gov
Budd, Karen Sheridan 406.765.1550 104 karen.budd@mt.usda.gov
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Buhmann, Rhonda Powder River 406.436.2321 105 rhonda.buhmann@mt.usda.gov
Butcher, Colette Custer 406.232.7905 127 colette.butcher@mt.usda.gov
Cappis, Debra Chouteau 406.622.5401 106 debra.cappis@mt.usda.gov
Cazier, Laura Broadwater 406.266.4253 106 laura.cazier@mt.usda.gov
Chamberlin, Bob Fergus/Petroleum 406.538.3489 102 bob.chamberlin@mt.usda.gov
Charlton, Cindy Musselshell 406.323.2067 104 cindy.charlton@mt.usda.gov
Christensen, Rod Stillwater 406.322-5348 108 rodney.christensen@mt.usda.gov
Crohn, Molly Daniels 406.487.5366 116 molly.crohn@mt.usda.gov
Coad, Cindy Beaverhead 406.683.3830 3873 cynthia.coad@mt.usda.gov
Cornwell, Britney Valley 406.228.4321 106 britney.cornwell@mt.usda.gov
Cowan, Rusty Liberty 406.759.5129 103 rusty.cowan@mt.usda.gov
Daggett, Sheri Valley 406.228.4321 112 sheri.daggett@mt.usda.gov
Daugherty, William "Ed" Glacier 406.873.5618 106 william.daugherty@mt.usda.gov
Davidson, Jill Roosevelt 406.787.6262 108 jill.davidson@mt.usda.gov
Dekker, Valerie McCone 406.485.2744 101 valerie.dekker@mt.usda.gov
Deschamps, Richard State Office 406.587.6875 richard.deschamps@mt.usda.gov
Dickinson, Shelly Daniels 406.487.5366 115 shelly.dickinson@mt.usda.gov
Dietz, Syd State Office 406.587.6943 sydney.dietz@mt.usda.gov
Duke, Debra Glacier 406.873.5618 105 debra.duke@mt.usda.gov
Durocher, Gail Teton 406.466.5351 112 gail.durocher@mt.usda.gov
Eaton, Holly Prairie 406.635.5381 102 holly.eaton@mt.usda.gov
Eder, Michelle Stillwater 406.322.5348 100 michelle.eder@mt.usda.gov
Edwards, Michelle Glacier 406.873.5618 109  michelle.edwards@mt.usda.gov 
Egbert, Leslie Lewis & Clark 406.449.5277 100 leslie.egbert@mt.usda.gov
Evans, Bill Chouteau 406.622.5401 111 bill.evans@mt.usda.gov
Fabian, Mary Dawson 406.377.5566 110 mary.fabian@mt.usda.gov
Fehrs, Daniel Sanders 406.826.3751 100 daniel.fehrs@mt.usda.gov
Ferguson, Judith Chouteau 406.622.5401 107 judith.ferguson@mt.usda.gov
Ferguson, Robert State Office 406.587.6916 robert.ferguson@mt.usda.gov
Fladager, Carol Flathead/Lincoln 406.752.4242 100 carol.fladager@mt.usda.gov
Flesch, Nanna Glacier 406.873.5618 108 nanna.flesch@mt.usda.gov
Fonk, Nina Lewis & Clark 406.449.5277 113 nina.fonk@mt.usda.gov
Fowler, Donna Pondera 406.278.7611 103 donna.fowler@mt.usda.gov
Freeman, James Chouteau 406.622.5401 105 james.freeman@mt.usda.gov
Fretheim, Lynda Toole 406.434.5234 104 lynda.fretheim@mt.usda.gov
Friedrich, Dale Roosevelt 406.787.6262 111 dale.friedrich@mt.usda.gov
Fulton, Nancy Cascade 406.727.7580 113 nancy.fulton@mt.usda.gov



Gaglia, Jackie Yellowstone 406.657.6135 106 jackie.gaglia@mt.usda.gov
Gilpatrick, Michele Fergus 406.538.3489 106 michele.gilpatrick@mt.usda.gov
Golie, Kistia Custer 406.232.7905 120 kistia.johnson@mt.usda.gov
Gonzalez, Nina Yellowstone 406.657.6135 107 nina.gonzalez@mt.usda.gov
Good, Sharon Cascade 406.727.7580 112 sharon.good@mt.usda.gov
Gray, Kathy Sheridan 406.765.1550 100 kathryn.gray@mt.usda.gov
Greytak, Clint Hill 406.265.6792 107 clint.greytak@mt.usda.gov
Grimsrud, Judy Roosevelt 406.787.6262 102 judy.grimsrud@mt.usda.gov
Gunderson, Eric Cascade 406.727.7580 120 eric.gunderson@mt.usda.gov
Gustafson, Shelley Dawson 406.377.5566 104 shelley.gustafson@mt.usda.gov
Guza, Jean State Office 406.587.6872
Hagberg, Donna Wheatland 406.632.5622 102 donna.hagberg@mt.usda.gov
Hagemeister, Sheila Custer 406.232.7905 sheila.hagemeister@mt.usda.gov
Hagfeldt, Mike Valley 406.228.4321 104 mike.hagfeldt@mt.usda.gov
Hahn, Tamie Broadwater 406.266.4253 107 tamie.hahn@mt.usda.gov
Hall, Ann Teton 406.466.5351 105 ann.hall@mt.usda.gov
Halver, Rogene Toole 406.434.5234 103 rogene.halver@mt.usda.gov
Hansard, Deanna Garfield 406.557.2740 108 deanna.hansard@mt.usda.gov
Harshman, Tracy Blaine 406.357.2320 110 tracy.harshman@mt.usda.gov
Heiken, Kelly Carbon 406.962.3300 109 kelly.heiken@mt.usda.gov
Hermance, Robert Toole 406.434.5234 107 robert.hermance@mt.usda.gov
Herness, Vicky Roosevelt 406.787.6262 110 vicky.herness@mt.usda.gov
Herzog, Jodi Custer 406.232.7905 101 jodi.herzog@mt.usda.gov
Hess, Robert Dawson 406.377.5566 108 robert.hess@mt.usda.gov
Higgins, Mike Glacier 406.873.5618 110 michael.higgins@mt.usda.gov
Hill, Larry Phillips 406.654.1333 109 larry.hill@mt.usda.gov
Hilyard, Donna Sheridan 406.765.1550 102 donna.hilyard@mt.usda.gov
Hitchcock, Scott Cascade 406.727.7580 109 scott.hitchcock@mt.usda.gov
Hjorth, Connie Prairie 406.635.5381 105 connie.hjorth@mt.usda.gov
Hoffman, Judie Dawson 406.377.5566 105 judie.hoffman@mt.usda.gov
Hopstad, Roberta Valley 406.228.4321 100 roberta.hopstad@mt.usda.gov
Horpestad, Kathi Golden Valley 406.568.2221 100 kathi.horpestad@mt.usda.gov
Isaly, Jodi Park 406.222.0212 107 jodi.islay@mt.usda.gov
Itoh, Linda State Office 406.587.6876 linda.itoh@mt.usda.gov
Janshen, Jeff Custer 406.232.7905 123 jeff.janshen@mt.usda.gov
Jenne, Alan Beaverhead 406.683.3830 3831 alan.jenne@mt.usda.gov
Johnson, Bruce Richland 406.433.2103 118 bruce.johnson@mt.usda.gov



Johnson, Josie Sheridan 406.765.1550 109 josephine.johnson@mt.usda.gov
Johnson, Kevin Yellowstone 406.657.6135 103 kevin.johnson@mt.usda.gov
Johnson, Stacey State Office 406.587.6898 stacey.johnson@mt.usda.gov
Just, Jan Wibaux 406.796.2221 102 janice.just@mt.usda.gov
Keith, Inez Liberty 406.759.5129 104 inez.keith@mt.usda.gov
Kienenberger, Anne Phillips 406.654.1333 102 anne.kienenberger@mt.usda.gov
Kittelmann, Jo Carter 406.775.6355 107 jo.kittelmann@mt.usda.gov
Knudsen, Lori Big Horn 406.665.3442 106 lori.knudsen@mt.usda.gov
Knudsen, Mark Phillips 406.654.1333 112 mark.knudsen@mt.usda.gov
Kober, Bonita Jefferson 406.287.3262 bonita.kober@mt.usda.gov
Koepke, Sheila Glacier 406.873.5618 107 sheila.koepke@mt.usda.gov
Kostelecky, Phyllis State Office 406.587.6767 phyllis.kostelecky@mt.usda.gov
Kountz, Rhonda State Office 406.587.6885 rhonda.kountz@mt.usda.gov
Krantz, Dennis Lake 406.676.2811 100 dennis.krantz@mt.usda.gov
Krebsbach, Tim Prairie 406.635.5381 104 tim.krebsbach@mt.usda.gov
Kreitel, Karen Carter 406.775.6355 109 karen.kreitel@mt.usda.gov
Kunda, Diane Garfield 406.557.2740 101 diane.kunda@mt.usda.gov
Laisnez, Cheryl Pondera 406.278.7611 104 cheryl.laisnez@mt.usda.gov
Lake, Tammy Richland 406.433.2103 111 tammy.lake@mt.usda.gov
Lammerding, Brenda Phillips 406.654.1333 100 brenda.lammerding@mt.usda.gov
Larsen, Darcia Roosevelt 406.787.6262 107 darcia.larsen@mt.usda.gov
Larson, Bridget Glacier 406.873.5618 103 bridget.larson@mt.usda.gov
Layton, Yvonne Liberty 406.759.5129 100 yvonne.layton@mt.usda.gov
Lekvold, Jo Ann Daniels 406.487.5366 113 joann.lekvold@mt.usda.gov
Lind, Keisha Gallatin keisha.lind@mt.usda.gov
Lorang, Jill Cascade 406.727.7580 115 jill.lorang@mt.usda.gov
Lucas, Amanda Jefferson 406.287.3262 amanda.lucas@mt.usda.gov
Lustig, Jennifer Cascade 406.727.7580 116 jennifer.lustig@mt.usda.gov
Mahoney, Sandy Cascade 406.727.7580 119 sandra.mahoney@mt.usda.gov
Margheim, Lori State Office 406.587.6878 lori.margheim@mt.usda.gov
Markuson, Robin Carter 406.775.6355 110 robin.markuson@mt.usda.gov
Maxwell, Coral Ravalli 406.363.1444 105 coral.maxwell@mt.usda.gov
McArthur, Leonard State Office 406.587.6882 leonard.mcarthur@mt.usda.gov
McCann, Marji Blaine 406.357.2320 104 marji.mccann@mt.usda.gov
McGinnis, Patti Richland 406.433.2103 108 patti.mcginnis@mt.usda.gov
McNamara, Carla Toole 406.434.5234 101 carla.mcnamara@mt.usda.gov
McPhail, Sharolyn Treasure 406.342.5551 100 sharolyn.mcphail@mt.usda.gov



Mehus, Chris Sweet Grass 406.932.5159 105 chris.mehus@mt.usda.gov
Meier, Stephanie Valley 406.228.4321 109 stephanie.meier@mt.usda.gov
Melichar, Les Fergus 406.538.3489 109 les.melichar@mt.usda.gov
Menke, Gloria Big Horn 406.665.3442 105 gloria.menke@mt.usda.gov
Miles, Avis McCone 406.485.2744 102 avis.miles@mt.usda.gov
Modine, Bonnie Daniels 406.487.5366 114 bonnie.modine@mt.usda.gov
Moen, Marla Sweet Grass 406.932.5159 100 marla.moen@mt.usda.gov
Mohn, Mary Jane Ravalli 406.363.1444 106 maryjane.mohn@mt.usda.gov
Mysse, Myrna Wheatland 406.632.5622 100 myrna.mysse@mt.usda.gov
Nahrgang, John Flathead/Lincoln 406.752.4242 110 john.nahrgang@mt.usda.gov
Nahrgang, Kathryn Liberty 406.759.5129 106 kathryn.nahrgang@mt.usda.gov
Neiman, Charles "Dale" Lake 406.676.2811 104 charles.neiman@mt.usda.gov
Nichols, Carole Cascade 406.727.7580 146 carole.nichols@mt.usda.gov
Nicholson, Richard Blaine 406.357.2320 118 richard.nicholson@mt.usda.gov
Nickels, Jaylein Valley 406.228.4321 107 jaylein.nickels@mt.usda.gov
Nollmeyer, Virginia Rosebud 406.346.7333 102 virginia.nollmeyer@mt.usda.gov
Oakland, Cherie Dawson 406.377.5566 107 cherie.oakland@mt.usda.gov
Obergfell, Kathy Richland 406.433.2103 113 kathy.obergfell@mt.usda.gov
Oehmcke, Susan Blaine 406.357.2320 108 susan.oehmcke@mt.usda.gov
Olexa, Libba State Office 406.587.6874 elizabeth.olexa@mt.usda.gov
Otten, Darlene Valley 406.228.4321 113 darlene.otten@mt.usda.gov 
Pallett, Alta Fergus/Petroleum 406.538.3489 112 alta.pallett@mt.usda.gov
Pankratz, Cheryl Phillips 406.654.1333 111 cheryl.pankratz@mt.usda.gov
Parker, Kristi Gallatin 406.522.4000 4001 kristi.parker@mt.usda.gov
Parry, Ronelia Carter 406.775.6355 108 ronelia.parry@mt.usda.gov
Patrick, Glenn State Office 406.587.6880 glenn.patrick@mt.usda.gov
Patten, Bea Powder River 406.436.2321 104 bea.patten@mt.usda.gov
Patterson, Lacey Pondera 406.278.7611 106 lacey.patterson@mt.usda.gov
Pavlovick, Jeri Meagher/Wheatland 406.547.3521 104 jeri.pavlovick@mt.usda.gov
Pavlovick, Sharon Chouteau 406.622.5401 108 sharon.pavlovick@mt.usda.gov
Pederson, Lisa Yellowstone 406.657.6135 105 lisa.pederson@mt.usda.gov
Pederson, Susan Stillwater 406.322.5348 105 susan.pederson@mt.usda.gov
Pegar, Linell Hill 406.265.6792 110 linell.pegar@mt.usda.gov
Person, Mark Cascade 406.727.7580 101 mark.person@mt.usda.gov
Peters, Kathy Lewis & Clark 406.449.5277 106 kathy.peters@mt.usda.gov
Pitts, Dave State Office 406.587.6787 dave.pitts@mt.usda.gov
Pitts, Rhonda Gallatin 406.522.4004 rhonda.pitts@mt.usda.gov



Poland, Julane Roosevelt 406.787.6262 100 julane.poland@mt.usda.gov
Polzin, Mary Judith Basin 406.556.2218 103 mary.polzin@mt.usda.gov
Price, Danielle State Office 406.587.6940 danielle.price@mt.usda.gov
Pust, Marilyn Richland 406.433.2103 107 marilyn.pust@mt.usda.gov
rada, Teresa Lake 406.676.2811 103 teresa.radar@mt.usda.gov
Rapstad, Dave Lewis & Clark 406.449.5277 107 david.rapstad@mt.usda.gov
Reynolds, Denise Blaine 406.357.2320 111 denise.reynolds@mt.usda.gov
Reynolds, Denise Hill 406.265.6792 112 denise.reynolds@mt.usda.gov
Rice, Marcia Sheridan 406.765.1550 112 marcia.rice@mt.usda.gov
Riley, Mike Powder River 406.436.2321 102 mike.riley@mt.usda.gov
Ritter-Fellman, Carol Roosevelt 406.787.6262 105 carol.fellman@mt.usda.gov
Roberts, Lacy Glacier 406.873.5618 110 lacy.roberts@mt.usda.gov
Rolando, Shelly State Office 406.587.6877 shelly.rolando@mt.usda.gov
Rose, Jenny Beaverhead 406.683.3830 3833 jennifer.rose@mt.usda.gov
Rulison, Collette Missoula 406.829.3395 100 or 109 collette.rulison@mt.usda.gov
Russell, Clifford Custer 406.232.7905 109 clifford.russell@mt.usda.gov
Sandoval, Michael Sheridan 406.765.1550 110 michael.sandoval@mt.usda.gov
Sather, Rosalie Hill 406.265.6792 105 rosalie.sather@mt.usda.gov
Saylor, Joyce Garfield 406.557.2740 107 joyce.saylor@mt.usda.gov
Schanaman, Diane Big Horn 406.665.3442 100 diane.schanaman@mt.usda.gov
Schanz, Karen Golden Valley 406.568.2221 105 karen.schanz@mt.usda.gov
Schanz, Karen Musselshell 406.323.2067 105 karen.schanz@mt.usda.gov
Schmitt, Chris Judith Basin 406.556.2218 100 chris.schmitt@mt.usda.gov
Schneider, Candace Wibaux 406.796.2221 100 candace.schneider@mt.usda.gov
Schneider, Jitt Carter 406.775.6355 111 jitt.schneider@mt.usda.gov
Schultz, Marsha Stillwater 406.322.5348 106 marsha.schultz@mt.usda.gov
Snedigar, Russell Richland 406.433.2103 105 russell.snedigar@mt.usda.gov
Schneidt, Dane Stillwater 406.322.5348 104 dane.schneidt@mt.usda.gov
Schneidt, Dane Sweet Grass 406.932.5159 104 dane.schneidt@mt.usda.gov
Shell, Matt Wibaux 406.796.2221 105 matthew.shell@mt.usda.gov
Sims, Karen Yellowstone 406.657.6135 100 karen.sims@mt.usda.gov
Skoyen, Miranda Blaine 406.357.2320 112 miranda.skoyen@mt.usda.gov
Smith, Janet Cascade 406.727.7580 108 janet.smith@mt.usda.gov
Smith, Lynn "Fred" Lake 406.676.2811 105 lynn.smith@mt.usda.gov
Smith, Sherwin Teton 406.466.5351 106 sherwin.smith@mt.usda.gov
Soares, Patti State Office 406.587.6870 patricia.soares@mt.usda.gov
Steinbacher, Tracy Chouteau 406.622.5401 100 tracy.steinbacher@mt.usda.gov



Stene, Melvin Carbon 406.962.3300 108 melvin.stene@mt.usda.gov
Sullivan, Kari Blaine 406.357.2320 107 kari.sullivan@mt.usda.gov
Swenson, Nicki Gallatin 406.522.4002 nicki.swenson@mt.usda.gov
Taylor, Kevin Judith Basin 406.556.2218 106 kevin.taylor@mt.usda.gov
Tesch, Vern Big Horn 406.665.3442 108 vern.tesch@mt.usda.gov
Thompson, Gary Deer Lodge 406.846.2337 233 gary.thompson@mt.usda.gov
Tidwell, Marlene Flathead/Lincoln 406.752.4242 113 marlene.tidwell@mt.usda.gov
Tomsheck, Nita Glacier 406.873.5618 104 nita.tomsheck@mt.usda.gov
Toomey, Paul State Office 406.587.6884 paul.toomey@mt.usda.gov
Toth, Lisa Hill 406.265.6792 102 lisa.toth@mt.usda.gov
Trihub, Wanda State Office 406.587.6799 wanda.trihub@mt.usda.gov
Trower, Julie McCone 406.485.2744 107 julie.trower@mt.usda.gov
Tucek, Cheryl Fergus/Petroleum 406.538.3489 104 cheryl.tucek@mt.usda.gov
Turley, Mike Yellowstone 406.657.6135 116 michael.turley@mt.usda.gov
Turner, Pat Richland 406.433.2103 106 patrick.turner@mt.usda.gov
Tvedt, Lisa Daniels 406.487.5366 112 lisa.tvedt@mt.usda.gov
Van Dyke, Duane Pondera 406.278.7611 111 duane.vandyke@mt.usda.gov
Van Hemelryck, Debbie Rosebud 406.342.5551 105 debbie.vanhemelryck@mt.usda.gov
Varner, Kay Fallon 406.778.2238 104 kay.varner@mt.usda.gov
Wasson, Lance Cascade 406.727.7580 117 lance.wasson@mt.usda.gov
Weenum, Dutch Golden Valley 406.568.2221 102 dutch.weenum@mt.usda.gov
Weibert, Marie Big Horn 406.665.3442 109 marie.weibert@mt.usda.gov
White, Dale Toole 406.434.5234 106 dale.white@mt.usda.gov
Williams, Julie Roosevelt 406.787.6262 112 julie.williams@mt.usda.gov
Winters, Julie Carbon 406.962.3300 102 julie.winters@mt.usda.gov
Wiseman, Sonja Fallon 406.778.2238 100 sonja.wiseman@mt.usda.gov
Witt, Sandra Deer Lodge 406.846.2337 232 sandra.witt@mt.usda.gov
Wittkopp, Sue McCone 406.485.2744 105 sue.wittkopp@mt.usda.gov
Wyrick, Diane Rosebud 406.346.7333 106 diane.wyrick@mt.usda.gov
Yost, Mel State Office 406.587.6950 mel.yost@mt.usda.gov
Zook, Mike Hill 406.265.6792 111 mike.zook@mt.usda.gov
Zumbuhl, Jamie Richland 406.433.2103 112 jamie.zumbuhl@mt.usda.gov


